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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Morrow425
REFLEX

9.000 9.575 9.2759.050 36.900
3T 1 12 1 1 

1 

Vivian Pen418
REFLEX

8.500 8.800 8.9509.875 36.125
8T 3 1 5 2 

2 

Alyssa Jefferson429
REFLEX

9.075 9.300 8.7508.100 35.225
2 2 21T 6T 3 

3 

Jillianna Brooks432
SUGARLAND

9.000 8.100 8.7509.275 35.125
3T 7 7T 6T 4 

4 

Olivia Moeller417
REFLEX

8.250 8.600 8.5259.600 34.975
14 4 3T 10T 5 

5 

Zoe Thomas436
SUGARLAND

8.600 7.450 9.2509.525 34.825
6 14T 6 2 6 

6 

Olivia Bursnall422
REFLEX

8.150 8.250 8.5259.550 34.475
15T 6 5 10T 7 

7 

Ashlyn McKinney419
REFLEX

8.650 8.550 8.3008.950 34.450
5 5 16 15 8 

8 

Tatum FoTorny423
REFLEX

8.500 7.950 8.3509.000 33.800
8T 8 13T 14 9 

9 

Nailah Adams434
SUGARLAND

8.350 7.500 8.6509.150 33.650
13 13 10T 9 10 

10 

Cambrey Holub424
REFLEX

8.000 7.750 9.0258.650 33.425
20T 9 17T 3 11 

11 

Anna Anasti431
SUGARLAND

8.100 7.550 8.0009.250 32.900
17 12 9 17 12 

12 

Sophia Sutherland426
REFLEX

7.850 7.000 8.7009.275 32.825
22 17 7T 8 13 

13 

Amy Shryock420
REFLEX

8.050 7.700 8.4008.650 32.800
18T 10T 17T 13 14 

14 

Tayler Stockman520
TAAG

8.550 7.700 7.8008.100 32.150
7 10T 21T 21 15 

15 

Kailyn Harris435
SUGARLAND

8.150 6.150 8.5009.150 31.950
15T 21T 10T 12 16 

16 

Maya Leo430
SUGARLAND

9.150 6.150 7.6508.525 31.475
1 21T 19 24 17 

17 

Kacie Bridwell421
REFLEX

8.400 6.200 7.7509.000 31.350
12 19T 13T 22T 18 

18 

Kai Lofton517
TAAG

8.050 7.450 7.8507.225 30.575
18T 14T 24 19T 19 

19 

Abby Lodico433
SUGARLAND

8.000 6.950 7.2508.325 30.525
20T 18 20 25 20 

20 

Elizabeth Oyler519
TAAG

8.500 6.200 7.9257.575 30.200
8T 19T 23 18 21 

21 

Taryn Duncan518
TAAG

7.700 7.200 7.7506.200 28.850
24 16 25 22T 22 

22 

Kyana Hernandez428
REFLEX

8.500 0.000 8.9759.625 27.100
8T 23T 2 4 23 

23 

Emmalee Wafford500
REFLEX

7.650 0.000 7.8509.600 25.100
25 23T 3T 19T 24 

24 
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Brooke Wolf427
REFLEX

7.750 0.000 8.0509.000 24.800
23 23T 13T 16 25 

25 
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